Cabling Systems - Copper Solutions
LP-CE002XXB LanPro Reliable® CAT 5e U/UTP Network Cable, CMX-rated with Bimetallic
40% Copper, 60% Aluminum Conductors, 1000 ft Easy-Pull Box.
LPCE002XXB_SS_ENB01W
Features
Applications
Reliable™ CAT 5e is a robust product.

Cabling Systems - Copper Solutions - CAT 5e - Indoor Network Cable - LP-CE002XXB LanPro Reliable® CAT 5e U/UTP
Network Cable, CMX-rated with Bimetallic 40% Copper, 60% Aluminum Conductors, 1000 ft Easy-Pull Box.
How to orderF
Frequency (MHz) RL (dB) Phase ≥ Delay ns ATT ≤ (dB/100m) NEXT ≥(dB/100m) PSNEXT ≥ (dB/100m) ACR-F ≥ (dB/100m) PS ACR-F≥ (dB/100m)
1 23.0 570.00 1.8 74.4 73.2 67.8 66.8
4 27.2 552.00 4.3 64.4 62.1 57.9 56.8
8 26.2 546.73 6.2 67.6 65.6 51.4 49.9
10 27.0 545.73 6.8 61.3 59.4 47.6 46.1
16 25.9 545.38 8.5 55.9 54.7 46.0 44.8
20 24.5 542.05 9.4 55.8 54.7 43.7 42.3
25 24.8 541.20 10.4 55.5 51.5 42.4 38.7
31.25 19.1 540.44 11.5 53.8 50.1 41.2 38.3
62.5 26.8 538.55 16.1 47.4 45.0 31.5 28.8
100 19.3 537.60 20.9 47.3 45.2 28.3 26.9
Technical Specifications
Certification Characteristics
D
E
LP-CE002WHB LanPro Reliable® CAT 5e U/UTP Network Cable, CMX-rated with Bimetallic 40% Copper, 60% Aluminum
Conductors, White Color Jacket, 1000 ft Easy-Pull Box.
LP-CE002GRB LanPro Reliable® CAT 5e U/UTP Network Cable, CMX-rated with Bimetallic 40% Copper, 60% Aluminum
Conductors, Grey Color Jacket, 1000 ft Easy-Pull Box.
LP-CE002BLB LanPro Reliable® CAT 5e U/UTP Network Cable, CMX-rated with Bimetallic 40% Copper, 60% Aluminum
Conductors, Blue Color Jacket, 1000 ft Easy-Pull Box.
Standards ISO/IEC11801, TIA/EIA 568B
1.-Conductor
Material Copper Clad Aluminum 40% Copper
AWG # 24
Nominal Diameter (mm) 0.5
Positive tolerance +0.005